
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)
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Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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500.00

5400.00

500.00

2700.00

2700.00

CA

VA

270 Divisidero Street, #8

270 Divisidero Street, #8

4052 Seminary Road

2700.00

MoBrooksforCongress.com

22304
Transaction ID : SA11AI.12740

94117

CASan Francisco

Alexandria

San Francisco

Postmates

Williams and Jensen, PLLC

Transaction ID : SA11AI.12748
94117

Transaction ID : SA11AI.12750

Postmates

28

28

10

5900.00

2016

6

2016

2016

Image# 201510149002867014

07

09

09

19

Scott Banister

2015

2015

Susan Hirschmann

2015

Scott Banister

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Partner


